Club
NYYC
NYYC
NYYC
NYYC

RTYC
RTYC
RTYC
RTYC

StFYC
StFYC
StFYC
StFYC

RYS
RYS
RYS
RYS

Cornerstone Cup Crew List

Team 1

Name

John Bainton
Shane Wells
Kurt Kalberer
Cathy Schulz
Average

Tom Hebbert
Andy Cornah
Tom Montgomery
lan Handley
Average

Bill Dana
Harrison Turner
Geoff McDonald
Logan Ashcraft
Average
Graham Bailey
Ant Stanley
Chris Preston
Julia Bailey
Average

i

43
48
41
46
44.5
43
40
41
62
46.5
59
38
52
32
45.3
59
22
68
67
54

Team 2

Name

Ben Gent

Will Gammell
Basia Karpinska
Charles Bayer
Average

Sarah Allan
Cressida Robson
Christine Shrimpton
Jenn Lancaster
Average

Shawn Bennet
Ralph Silverman
Sam White

Cat Hunt
Average
Jeremy Thorp
Mike Ewart Smith
Karen Richards
Ben Richards
Average

85
© o

36
51
36
40.5
47
49
38
43
44.3
54
56
25
25
40
60
60
53
56
57.3



